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Bus 162 Ligne 162 St-Jean d'Y-Verdille-Angouleme Go to website

Direction
Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus n°126 — Angouleme-Gare 
Sncf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus n°126

Auge-Saint-Medard-Crotet Rd66

Bonneville-Patreville Rd66 Place

VAL-D'Auge (Bonneville) - Maison

Gourville-Ecole VC A.Bus n°56

Lignieres-Sonneville -Ligneres Rd

Rouillac-Maison DES Associations

Place du Champ de Foire

ST-Cybardeaux-Champs(LES Petits)

ST-Cybardeaux-Place Rd18

ST-Cybardeaux-LES Rochereaux Abus

ST-Cybardeaux-Bois Raymond

ST-Amant-DE-NRE-Chize(La)

ST-Amant-DE-NRE-Eglise Abus n°110

ST-Amant-DE-NRE -LES Ardilleres

ST-Genis-Atelier Municipal VC Ab

ST-Genis-Roissac carf Rue Centre

ST-Genis-Boursandreau carf VC Ab

Asnieres/Nouere-Chez Veau VC Abus

Asnieres/Nouere-LES Doribeaux Rd

Asnieres/Nouere-Eglise VC AB n°13

Route schedule
Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus n°126 — Angouleme-Gare 
Sncf

Monday 06:10-13:38

Tuesday 06:10-13:38

Wednesday 06:10-13:38

Thursday 06:10-13:38

Friday 06:10-13:38

Saturday 13:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus n°126

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-3158452075
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Asnieres/Nouere-Puyrenaud VC Abus

Asnieres/Nouere-LE Cerisier Vc

Asnieres/Nouere-LE PUY DU Maine

ST-Yrieix-L'Ebeaupin D939 Encoche

Angouleme-Place Mulac

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Gare Sncf



Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus 
n°126

29 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Place Mulac

ST-Yrieix-L'Ebeaupin D939 Encoche

Asnieres/Nouere-LE PUY DU Maine

Asnieres/Nouere-LE Cerisier Vc

Asnieres/Nouere-Puyrenaud VC Abus

Asnieres/Nouere-Eglise VC AB n°13

Asnieres/Nouere-LES Doribeaux Rd

Asnieres/Nouere-Chez Veau VC Abus

ST-Genis-Boursandreau carf VC Ab

ST-Genis-Roissac carf Rue Centre

ST-Genis-Atelier Municipal VC Ab

ST-Amant-DE-NRE -LES Ardilleres

ST-Amant-DE-NRE-Eglise Abus n°110

ST-Amant-DE-NRE-Chize(La)

ST-Cybardeaux-Bois Raymond

ST-Cybardeaux-LES Rochereaux Abus

ST-Cybardeaux-Place Rd18

ST-Cybardeaux-Champs(LES Petits)

Place du Champ de Foire

Rouillac-Maison DES Associations

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus 
n°126

Monday 12:25-18:25

Tuesday 12:25-18:25

Wednesday 12:25-18:25

Thursday 12:25-18:25

Friday 12:25-18:25

Saturday 17:25-18:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-3158452075


Gourville-Ecole VC A.Bus n°56

VAL-D'Auge (Bonneville) - Maison

Bonneville-Patreville Rd66 Place

Auge-Saint-Medard-Crotet Rd66

Verdille-Place Rd66 A.Bus n°126

162 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Angouleme

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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